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I K Gujral Punjab Technical University

Relinns Technologies Internship Drive
Result of Shortlisted Students

Date: //ZO/Z 'ZZ

The following students are shortlisted from online test conducted by Relinns Technologies for Internship Drive.

1 Arshdeep Kumar arshdeepkumar852@gmail.com KCET, Amritsar

2 Amritpal Singh amritpal2851@gmail.com KCET, Amritsar

3 Gursevak Singh gursevakgill23200@gmail.com KCET, Amritsar

4 Anshul Gourav anshulgourav6733@gmail.com BCET, Gurdaspur

5 Adhitya Raina adhityaraina@gmail.com BCET, Gurdaspur

6 Harjot Singh nameisharjot@outlook.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
7 Raghav Sethi work.raghavsethi@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
8 Prince Pritam pritamsah23@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
9 Divyanshu Singh divsingh48@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
10 Trinetar Shori tdprofl6@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
11 Paramveer Singh paramveer.2023@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
12 Avinash Kumar avinashkr8340@gmail.com SUSCET, Tangori

13 Pawan Kumar pawanmishra01031999@gmail.com | SUSCET, Tangori

14 Rohit Kumar rkumar181298@gmail.com SUSCET, Tangori

15 Piyush Pravin piyushpravin1998@gmail.com SUSCET, Tangori

16 Rishab Puri rishabpuri99@gmail.com BCET, Gurdaspur

17 Ankit Singh ankitsingh443443@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
18 Kushagra Mittal kushagraagarwal9@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
19 Anmol Thakur anmolthakur843@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
20 Anureet Kaur anureetkaur8286@gmail.com KCET, Amritsar

21 Prateek Dharwal prateekdharwal890@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
22 Munish Kumar munish4390@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala
23 Ketika Komal ketikakomal292@yahoo.com SUSCET, Tangori

24 guwr*:fs Leeda“i owaisha1994@gmail.com SUSEC, Tangori

25 Vishal Kuma vkkumar7546@gmail.com IKGPTU main campus, Kapurthala

Next round of Assessment Test of these students is scheduled on Jan 12, 2021 at 1300 hrs. For any queries, you may
call Mr. Mrigender Singh Bedi @ +91- 9478098076.
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